
ARTICLE WEIGHT :
78 gr/pc

KARIBAN SARL au capital de 10 302 000 € 10 Avenue du Girou BP32168 Villeneuve Les Bouloc 31621 Eurocentre Cedex Tél : 00 33 (0)5 61 00 81 93 Fax: 00 33 (0)5 53 20 53 21

WEIGHT :

COMPOSITION :

TECHNICAL DETAIL :
 OCS certified

PACKING
100 pcs / box

2/4 => L:60cm W:40cm H:16cm GW:5.9kg NW:4.9kg

4/6 => L:60cm W:40cm H:16cm GW:6kg NW:5.6kg

6/8 => L:60cm W:40cm H:18cm GW:7.6kg NW:6.5kg

8/10 => L:60cm W:40cm H:18cm GW:8.8kg NW:7.7kg

10/12 => L:60cm W:40cm H:30cm GW:10.4kg NW:9kg

12/14 => L:60cm W:40cm H:30cm GW:11.9kg NW:10.5kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : T-shirt bambino BIO150 girocollo

Español : Camiseta BIO150 niños

Deutsch : Kinder-T-Shirt BIO150 mit Rundhalsausschnitt

Nederlands : T-shirt BIO150 ronde hals kind

English : Kids' BIO150 crew neck t-shirt

Français : T-shirt BIO150 col rond enfant

Português : T-shirt de criança BIO150 com decote redondo

Fabric : Organic cotton single jersey - 145 For solid colors 
(body & neckline tape)

OCS100 certified 100% cotton
Main fabric : Organic cotton / viscose 98/2 - 145 For Ash 
heather (body & neckline tape)

OCS blended certified 98%cotton/2%viscose
Main fabric : Organic cotton / viscose 90/10 - 145 For Oxford 
grey (body & neckline tape)

OCS blended certified 90%cotton/10%viscose

Fabric : 145gsm
Main fabric : 145gsm
Main fabric : 145gsm

COLORS

Black

White

Navy

Red

Light royal blue

Orange

Tropical blue

Sky blue

Kelly green

Wine

Yellow

Ash heather

Fuchsia

Forest green

Oxford grey

PANTONE

Black

White

433C

200C

653C

1585C

7468C

278C

7727C

504C

1235C

Based on Warm gray 1C

7425C

5605C

Based on Cool gray 7C

SERIGRAPHIE

K3027
2/4_4/6_6/8_8/10_10/12_12/14SIZES :

CARE LABEL

REFERENCE :

W05 (K)* 1/2 largeur poitrine à 1.5cm de 
l'emmanchure / 1/2 chest width at 1.5cm 
below armhole 
H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

H15 Longueur manche / Sleeve length 

MEASUREMENT
2/4 4/6 6/8 8/10 12/14

33,50 35 36,50 39 46

39 44 49 54 64

10,75 12,75 14,75 16,75 21,75

10/12

42,50

59

19,25

Description


